
Summary: 
Meeting title VPRA 60% Engineering Design New River Valley Passenger Rail Project 
Registration page views 115
Registered participants 70
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 67
Start time 2/15/24, 8:31:22 AM
End time 2/15/24, 9:49:43 AM
Meeting duration 1h 18m 21s
Average attendance time 20m 53s

Participants
Name: Email: Role: Organization: Is your firm SBSD certified? If yes, then please list certification type: Job Title: 
Jason Cheeks Procurement@vpra.virginia.gov Presenter VPRA
John Kostyniuk Procurement@vpra.virginia.gov Presenter VPRA Director of Procurement 
Winifred Jenkins Procurement@vpra.virginia.gov Attendee VPRA
Harvey, Melvin Melvin.Harvey@jacobs.com Attendee Jacobs Engineering Transportation Market Principal
Sanders, Evan Evan.Sanders@kimley-horn.com Attendee Kimley-Horn Senior Bridge Engineer
Nicoletti, Tara nicoletti@delveunderground.com Attendee Delve Underground Senior Marketing Manager
Jason D. Williams jdwilliams@rkk.com Attendee RK&K Project Manager
Jerry Elkins jerry.elkins@terradon.com Attendee Terradon Corporation Yes Woman Owned Engineering Manager
Greg B. Munden gbmunden@transystems.com Attendee TranSystems Vice President 
Karnis, Steve skarnis@amtengineering.com Attendee A. Morton Thomas and Associates, Inc. Director of Rail and Transit
Boate, David A. dboate@GFNET.com Attendee Gannett Fleming Vice President
Jim Zhao Jim.Zhao@exp.com Attendee EXP Division Manager - Complex Structures
Steven Kolarz skolarz@rkk.com Attendee RK&K Project Delivery Leader
Henry Kay Long Bridge Project Henry.Kay@longbridgeproject.com Attendee RK&K Director
Doll, Cyril G. Cyril.Doll@stvinc.com Attendee STV Incorporated Proposal Manager
Kundu, Ritika kundu@delveunderground.com Attendee Delve Underground Sr. Geotechnical Engineer
GREGORAT Elio egregorat1@systra.com Attendee SYSTRA Senior Project Manager
Schrank, Joe schrank@delveunderground.com Attendee Delve Underground Principal Engineer
Cristina Aboyme Cristina@revellagroup.com Attendee Revella Consulting Group Yes SWaM Sr. Project Coordinator
Machner, Trent tmachner@railworks.com Attendee RailWorks Track Services Estimator
Lovell, Scott A. Scott.Lovell@stvinc.com Attendee STV Inc. Area Manager
JONES Andrew ajones1@systra.com Attendee SYSTRA Sr. Traction Power Engineer
Moustafa Awad moustafa.awad@infrazign.com Attendee Infrazign, LLC Yes DBE Certified Principal
Amir, Manuch AmirM@cdmsmith.com Attendee CDM Smith Inc. Client Services
Marion Saler msaler3051@DrSauerPartners.onmicrosoft.com Attendee Dr. Sauer & Partners Tunnel Engineer
Matt Thomas (Dewberry) mthomas@dewberry.com Attendee Dewberry Engineers Inc Senior Associate
McCain, Wiley Wiley.McCain@kimley-horn.com Attendee Kimley-Horn Railway Engineer
Adam Marolf AMarolf@agesinc.com Attendee American Geotechnical & Environmental Services, Inc. Yes DBE / SWaM Branch Manager
Jakominich, Ron rjakominich@Dewberry.com Attendee Dewberry Vice President
Nelsen, Christopher nelsen@delveunderground.com Attendee Delve Underground Senior Project Engineer
Hyatt, Wayne Wayne.Hyatt@hdrinc.com Attendee HDR, Inc. Senior Rail Engineer
Daniel Rich drich@richengr.com Attendee Rich Engineering LLC Yes SWaM President
Deering, Raymond RDeering@jmt.com Attendee JMT Vice President
Adi Nirren adi.nirren@exodigo.ai Attendee Exodigo Inc Strategic Business Development Manager
Harrington, Karen Karen.Harrington@hdrinc.com Attendee HDR Project Manager
Jim Blake JBlake@blakecs.com Attendee Blake Consulting Services, LLC Yes DBE Business Development
Mark Colgan mcolgan@vhb.com Attendee VHB Engineering Vice-President, Regional Transportation Director
Jeff Smeraldo Jeff.Smeraldo@timmons.com Attendee Timmons Group Principal
Gonzalez, Oscar Oscar.J.Gonzalez@wsp.com Attendee WSP USA Senior Vice President
Sibert, Scot Scot.Sibert@stvinc.com Attendee STV South Central Regional Transit Market Director
Trang Vu tvu@vhb.com Attendee VHB Senior Marketing Specialist
HORNYAK Heather HHORNYAK@systra.com Attendee SYSTRA Director of Marketing
Zuzana Skovajsova ZUSK@cowi.com Attendee COWI North America Project Director



Gravitt, Sydney Sydney.Gravitt@kimley-horn.com Attendee Kimley-Horn Civil Analyst
Sushant Upadhyaya sushant.upadhyaya@kaveree.com Attendee 5714296761 President
Sadie Fahoul Sadie.fahoul@exp.com Attendee EXP Operations Deputy Manager
Pavlick, Thomas Thomas.Pavlick@wsp.com Attendee WSP Sr Vice President
Rousseau, Sean Sean.Rousseau@aecom.com Attendee AECOM Vice President
Amsler, Joshua Joshua.Amsler@aecom.com Attendee AECOM Project Manager
Franz Wilhelmstoetter fwilhelmstoetter@dr-sauer.com Attendee Dr. Sauer & Partners Managing Director, Senior Tunnel Engineer
Muriel Rodriguez MRODRIGUEZ-Franqui@schnabel-eng.com Attendee Schnabel Engineering Senior Associate
Rodgers, Kristen Kristen.Rodgers@jacobs.com Attendee Jacobs Marketing Manager
Suzie Richert SRichert@wetlands.com Attendee Wetlands Studies and Solutions, Inc. Director
Jansen, William William.Jansen@arcadis.com Attendee Arcadis Rail Engineering Leader
Kate Kufner kskufner@transystems.com Attendee TranSystems National Business Development Lead - Transit 
John Palmer jpalmer@quinn-consulting.com Attendee Quinn Consulting Services, Inc. Yes DBE, SWaM Vice President - Business Development
Adil Rizvi adil.rizvi@tylin.com Attendee TYLin Senior Program Manager
SALIERNO Genaro gsalierno@systra.com Attendee SYSTRA President/Principal Architect
Dean Hatfield dhatfield@elrobinson.com Attendee E. L. Robinson Engineering Co Yes SWaM - 809315 Vice President
John Kearney Procurement@vpra.virginia.gov Presenter VPRA
Dean Hatfield, P.E. dhatfield@elrobinson.com Attendee E. L. Robinson Engineering Co Yes SWaM - 809315 Vice President
Lilian Schuller lilian.schuller@exodigo.ai Attendee Exodigo Inc Strategic Business Development Manager
Jason Lofgreen Procurement@vpra.virginia.gov Attendee VPRA
Boeldt, Derek A. boeldtda@cdmsmith.com Attendee CDM Smith Transit Client Service Leader
Sinha, Chetna csinha@GFNET.com Attendee Gannett Fleming BD
Khwaja, Mahmood khwajam@cdmsmith.com Attendee CDM Smith Tunnel Discipline Leader
David Corkum corkum@delveunderground.com Attendee Delve Underground Principal


